SWEETS & DRINKS

SWEETS

served with cream or ice cream

CAKE OF THE DAY - Ask your wajtron
BANANA & CARAMEL PANCAKE
CINNAMON PANCAKES

WAFFLE WITH MAPLE SYRUP
WARM APPLE CRUMBLE PIE
WARM TIPSY TART

PECAN PIE
PEPPERMINT TART

CARAMEL CHEESECAKE

LEMON MERINGUE

NOUGAT CREMORA TART

ICE CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE

SCONE

BRAN MUFFIN

HOT DRINKS

CAPPUCCINO 27 DBLSHOT 30
ESPRESSO 17  DBLSHOT 20
AMERICANO 25 DBLSHOT 27
RED CAPPUCCINO 30

LATTE 30

MACCHIATO 25

FILTER “loadshedding” 20
MILO

HOT CHOCOLATE 32

CHAI TEA

TEA

ROOIBOS

COLD DRINKS
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE

MILKSHAKES
Strawberry i Lime i Bubb|egum

MILKSHAKES WITH A TWIST

Chai | Red Espresso | Espresso | Milo | Banana, Honey &
Peanut Butter | Fruit Juice Shake | Smashed Pineapple

STUMPIES

Chocolate | Strawberry

SOFT DRINKS

Coke | Cream Soda | Lemonade | Fanta Orange/Grape
Dry Lemon | Tonic Water | Soda Water | Coke Zero/Light

Sprite/Sprite Zero
Appletizer | Grapetizer

JUICES
Guava | Orange | Mango | Apple | 7 Fruits

ICED TEA
Berry | Ginger & Lime | Peach | Lemon

CORDIALS

Passionfruit | Lime | Cola

MEGA

MEGA
MEGA
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GOOD MORNING MENU

TOLBOS BREAKFAST 78

2 eggs, bacon, tomato, cheese griller or boerewors, served with
toast, butter & homemade preserve

CLASSIC 2 EGG OMELETTE x 35
Served with your ‘choice ofﬁfﬁngl

Mince 20 Mushreom 15
Bacon 18- Chrispy Potato Cubes 15
Ham 18 Feta 23
Crumbed Chicken Strips 25 Cheddar 20
Spinach 10 Cream Cheese 25.
Tomnato 10 Peppadew Salsa 10
Cnion 10

BUNLESS BREAKFAST BURGER 88

Tolbos beef patty stacked with a dollop of cream cheese, 2 poached eggs

and served with a homemade tomato, capsicum and mushroom relish

FRENCH TOAST 79

2 slices of homebaked bread, dunked in creamy eggs, pan fried & layered
with bacon. Finished with green fig preserve, a sprinkle of nuts, mople syrup
and Feta

TOSSED EGGS ) 30

Served on our homebaked ciabatta with layers of fresh tomato, fried onion
tangy mayo & loppecl with two tossed egps

GOOD AFTERNOON MENU
SALADS

GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON & FETA SALAD 10

Mixed baby greens topped with cucumber, tomato, onions, chicken & bacon
finished with feta & homemade honey mustard vinaigrette sprinkled with a
selection of roast seeds

ASIAN PORK BANGER NOODLE SALAD QAR

Roasted seed noodles tossed with sweet & sour stir-fried vegetables
and ginger pork banger rounds served with our homemade curried pineapple

on the side
A

STIR-FRIED VEGETABLE COUSCOUS SALAD 8'8.

Buttered steamed couscous topped with seasonal stir-fried vegetables, feta,
roast seeds and a duo of basil & olive pesto

PRESSED SANDWICHES \ TRAMEZZINI

Served with hand cut fries

CHICKEN MAYO

Slow roasted chicken - diced with gherkins and red onion mixed with a
dollop of creamy mayo

50 70

CAPRESE S50 79
Homemade nutty basil pesto, oven baked garlic cherry tomato,

moazzarella cheese & mayo :

SMOKED CHICKEN & PINEAPPLE - 62 79

Sliced smoked chicken, our famous homemade curried pineapple &
matured cheddar with a dollop of creamy mayo & fresh tomato

SMOK E_D CHICKEN, SPINACH, MOZARELLA :
AND PEPPADEW SALSA a8 (T2

Sliced smoked chicken, mozarella, soft spinach and our homemade
peppadew salsa ’

OPEN SANDWICH

STEAK & CARAMELIZED ONION LA

M.aturad beef rump strips on a fresh slice of our homebaked ciabatta topped
with sweet balsamic caramelized onions, chunks of fota and sliced peppadew

APRICOT, BUTTERNUT & CHICKEN . 55

Grilled chicken strips on a frash ciabatta slice with a sticky dried apricat
cinnamon and brandy sauce topped with fried butternut, feta and mixed

routcduods.
BILTONG, CREAM CHEESE & GREEN FIG 75

Fresh slice of Ciabatta, rocket, local beef biltong shavings, cream cheese
and green figs |

WRAPS
Served with hand cut chips

VEGETABLE WRAP 75

Stir fried seasonal vegetables, duo of pesto and creamy mayo rolled ina wrap
Add smokey bacon or grilled chicken strips for R18 :

CRUMBED CHICKEN & SWEET CHILLI WRAP 98
Crumbed chicken strips, b;by leaf lettuce, fresh tomato, sweet chilli and mayo
rolled in a wrap

PREGO.STEAK WRAP . 10
Matured rump steak strips, beer battered anion rings, baby leaf lettuce, tomato
and a chili relish. i

PASTA
OVEN BAKED TOMATO & CHICKEN PASTA 98

Shiced chicken breast slowly cooked in a rich oven baked garlic tomato cream
'stew served on penne pasta, topped with roasted pecan nuts and feta chunks

BACON, SMOKED PAPRIKA MUSHROOM &
PEPPADEW PASTA ? 85

A real good combination of back bacon, ﬁn'mn:, fried paprika mushrooms
and peppadew pickle cocked in creamy pepper sauce served on penne pasta

CHICKEN, SWEET PEA, CAPSICUM, MUSHROOM
- AND FETA PASTA 85

Pan fried onion, chicken, capsicum and mushroom tu_md ina melted feta
sweet pea farfalle

BURGERS

Served with hand cut fries

BEEF BURGER | ciee

Tolbos made beef patty topped with pickled gherkins and our special burger
sauce, layer with fried onions, baby green leaf and fresh tomato )

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER =~ = 85

Marinated flared chicken breast topped with homemade gherkins layered -
with baby green leaf and served with a sweet mustard mayo

MAINS
CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST U 1S

Crumbed chicken breast topped with & masala cheese sauce served with a
greek salad and hand cut fries : | i

&

VENISON PIE |, i 98

Old time favourite, made with love, Served with salad & hand cut fries

STEAK, EGG AND CHIPS AR ‘ '.168'

250.5 flame grilled rump steak, topped with a butter Fried 'egg and l:oast
garlic cream, served with hand cut Frles |

Please nate: We add 107 gratuity to the bill of tables of 6 nnd'.;‘nore
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HAVE A LOOK AT OUR DAILY SPECIALS BLACK BOARD



BUBBLES

Weltevrede Entheos NV

Simonsig Kaapse Vonkel NV

Groote Post Brut Rose p
Gabrielskloof Madame Lucy’s Vintage .
Le Lude Brut Reserve

WINE BY THE GLASS Y

Goats do Roam Rose
Rupert & Rothchild - Protea Pinot Grigio
Raka Spliced (Merlot Based)

Louisvale Stone Road Sauvignon Blanc

WHITE WINES

CHENIN BLANC
Simonsig ! ;
Kleine Zalze

AA Badenhorst Secateurs

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Louisvale Stone Road
Boschkloof

First Sighling
Ataraxia

- CHARDONNAY

‘Weltevrede Vanilla
Boschkloof i
Hartenberg

WHITE BLENDS
Pierre Jourdan Tranquille

Proteg ;
Longridge The Emily

-ROSE Y
Goats do Roam

. Zevenwacht 7even
Weltevrede Turkish Delight (Semi-Sweet)

Kaapzicht (Pinotage)
RED WINES

'CABERHET SAUVIGNON
Guardian Peak Frontier
* M-A-N Family Wines

MERLOT

" Protea

Weltevrede Cherrychoc
Guardian Peak

SHIRAZ
Guardian Peak
Gabriglskloof

270
280
280
350
450

40
43
50
50

15

120
140

120
135
140
190

130
160
250

© 120

130
150

115
125

130
135

150
165

130
140

150

150

180

e e e ———

e -—---———_

——

PINOTAGE “South Africa In A Bottle”

Zavenwacht 7even

Raka Estate

Kanonkop Kadette

RED BLEN
Raka Spliced

DS

Kanonkop (Cape Bland)
Boschkloof Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot

" Rupert & Rothschild Classique (Bordeaux)

CRAFT BEER BREWHAHA

Jubilee
Stormy Seas

Endless Summer

Moonlit Beach

Amstel
Hansa
Castle
Caslte Light .

- Windhoek Light

Wirdhoek Larger

Windhoek Draught

Black Label

- CIDER

Savanna Light
Savanna Dry
Hunters Dry

WATER

500ml Still / Sparkling

SPIRITS

Brandy
Whiskey J&B
Rum j
Vodka *

Gin

Baing Whiskey

Plaase note: We add 10% gratuity to the bill of tables of 6 and mare.

1L Still / Sparkling, IR

CORKAGE POLICY- RSO per Bottle

130
180
200

155
200
230
290

15
23
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KIDDIE
MENU

TO EAT

KIDDIES PIZZA - HAM & CHEESE
CHEESE GRILLER & FRIES

PRESSED HAM & CHEESE

CRUMBED CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES
COLOUR BOWL

Carrot strlps, cucumber wedges, cheese blocks,
tomato wedges and chicken strips

TO DRINK

BABYCINO ' et ios g
KIDDIES MILKSHAKE =~ e N
Chocolate | Strawberry | Lime | Bubble-gum i
STUMPIES Aty -
Chocolate | Strawberry : 4
JUICES : 27
Guava | Orange | Mango | Apple | 7 Fruit _ | _

ICED TEA I W, 24
Berry | Peach | Lemon |
SOFT DRINKS At - 20

Coke | Coke Zero / Light | Cream Soda | Lemonade,
Fanta Orange | Fanta Grape | Sprlte | Sprite Zero

DESSERT

ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE ) 25



