## **SWEETS & DRINKS** SWEETS served with cream or ice cream CAKE OF THE DAY - Ask your waitron BANANA & CARAMEL PANCAKE CINNAMON PANCAKES WAFFLE WITH MAPLE SYRUP WARM APPLE CRUMBLE PIE WARM TIPSY TART PECAN PIE PEPPERMINT TART CARAMEL CHEESECAKE LEMON MERINGUE **NOUGAT CREMORA TART** ICE CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE SCONE BRAN MUFFIN HOT DRINKS

CAPPUCCINO	21	DRF 2HOL	30	MEGA	34	
ESPRESSO	17	DBL SHOT	20			
AMERICANO	25	DBL SHOT	27	MEGA	30	
RED CAPPUCCINO	30			MEGA	35	
LATTÉ	30					
MACCHIATO	25					
FILTER "loadshedding"	20					
MILO					32	
HOT CHOCOLATE 32						
CHAITEA					32	
TEA					20	
ROOIBOS					20	

40

65

20

55

42

42

45

35

55

35

35

30

30

36

20

COLD DRINKS	
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	41
MILKSHAKES Strawberry   Lime   Bubblegum	37
MILKSHAKES WITH A TWIST Chai   Red Espresso   Espresso   Milo   Banana, Honey & Peanut Butter   Fruit Juice Shake   Smashed Pineapple	4
STUMPIES Chocolate   Strawberry	22

SOFT	DRINKS		Y			
Coke	Cream Soda	Lemonade	Fanta	Orang	e/Grape	
0 1	IT . W			C .	7 11 11	

Dry Lemon | Tonic Water | Soda Water | Coke Zero/Light Sprite/Sprite Zero

Appletizer	Grapetizer	26

JUICES	A CONTRACTOR	27
Guava   Orange   Mango   Apple   7 Fruits		

ICED TEA		24
Berry   Ginger & Lime   Peach	Lemon	

CORDIALS

Passionfruit | Lime | Cola





# MENU

Since 1988

COOR MORNING MENU		APRICOT, BUTTERNUT & CHICKEN	55
GOOD MORNING MENU		Grilled chicken strips on a fresh ciabatta slice with a sticky dried apricot	
TOLBOS BREAKFAST	78	cinnamon and brandy sauce topped with fried butternut, feta and mixed	
2 eggs, bacon, tomato, cheese griller or boerewors, served with toast, butter & homernade preserve		roasted seeds	75
toast, butter of nonternade preserve		BILTONG, CREAM CHEESE & GREEN FIG	75
CLASSIC 2 EGG OMELETTE Served with your choice of fillings	35	Fresh slice of Ciabatta, rocket, local beef biltong shavings, cream cheese and green figs	
Mince 20 Mushroom Bacon 18 Chrispy Potato Cubes	15 15	WRAPS	
Ham 18 Feta	23	Served with hand cut chips	
Crumbed Chicken Strips 25 Cheddar Spinach 10 Cream Cheese	20	VEGETABLE WRAP	75
Tomato 10 Peppadew Salsa Onion 10	10	Stir fried seasonal vegetables, duo of pesto and creamy mayo rolled in a wrap  Add smokey bocon or grilled chicken strips for R18	
BUNLESS BREAKFAST BURGER	88		00
Tolbos beef patty stacked with a dollop of cream cheese, 2 poached eggs and served with a homemade tomato, capsicum and mushroom relish		CRUMBED CHICKEN & SWEET CHILLI WRAP  Crumbed chicken strips, baby leaf lettuce, fresh tomato, sweet chilli and mayor rolled in a wrap	98
FRENCH TOAST	79		
2 slices of homebaked bread, dunked in creamy eggs, pan fried & layered		FREGOSTEAN MICH	110
with bacon. Finished with green fig preserve, a sprinkle of nuts, maple syrup and feta		Matured rump steak strips, beer battered onion rings, baby leaf lettuce, tomat and a chili relish.	0
TOSSED EGGS	30	PASTA	
Served on our homebaked ciabatta with layers of fresh tomato, fried onion tangy mayo & topped with two tossed eggs		OVEN BAKED TOMATO & CHICKEN PASTA	98
GOOD AFTERNOON MENU		Sliced chicken breast slowly cooked in a rich oven baked garlic tomato cream stew served on penne pasta, topped with roasted pecan nuts and feta chunks	
SALADS		BACON, SMOKED PAPRIKA MUSHROOM & PEPPADEW PASTA	85
GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON & FETA SALAD	110	A real good combination of back bacon, onions, fried paprika mushrooms	03
Mixed baby greens topped with cucumber, tomato, onions, chicken & bacor finished with feta & homemade honey mustard vinaigrette sprinkled with a	以 所 所 の の の の の の の の の の の の の	and peppadew pickle cooked in creamy pepper sauce served on penne pasta	
selection of roast seeds		CHICKEN, SWEET PEA, CAPSICUM, MUSHROOM AND FETA PASTA	85
ASIAN PORK BANGER NOODLE SALAD  Roasted seed noodles tossed with sweet & sour stir-fried vegetables and ginger pork banger rounds served with our homemade curried pineapple	90	Pan fried onion, chicken, capsicum and mushroom tossed in a melted feta sweet pea farfalle	
on the side		BURGERS	
STIR-FRIED VEGETABLE COUSCOUS SALAD	88	Served with hand cut fries	
outtered steamed couscous topped with seasonal stir-fried vegetables, feta,		BEEF BURGER	95
past seeds and a duo of basil & olive pesto		Tolbos made beef patty topped with pickled gherkins and our special burger	73
PRESSED SANDWICHES \ TRAMEZZI	NI	sauce, layer with fried onions, baby green leaf and fresh tomato	
erved with hand cut fries		GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER	85
HICKEN MAYO 50	70	Marinated flared chicken breast topped with homemade gherkins layered with baby green leaf and served with a sweet mustard mayo	- 00
ow roasted chicken - diced with gherkins and red onion mixed with a ollop of creamy mayo		MAINS	
APRESE 50	79	CRUMPED CHICKEN PRESSE	
omemade nutty basil pesto, oven baked garlic cherry tomato, ozzarella cheese & mayo		CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST  Crumbed chicken breast topped with a masala cheese sauce served with a greek salad and hand cut fries	115
MOKED CHICKEN & PINEAPPLE 62	79		
ced smoked chicken, our famous homemade curried pineapple & stured cheddar with a dollop of creamy mayo & fresh tomato		VENISON PIE . Old time favourite, made with love. Served with salad & hand cut fries	98
		STEAK, EGG AND CHIPS	100
MOKED CHICKEN, SPINACH, MOZARELLA ND PÉPPADEW SALSA 58	72	250g flame grilled rump steak, topped with a butter fried agg and and	168
ed smoked chicken, mozarella, soft spinach and our homemade pådew salsa	/2	garlic cream, served with hand cut fries	
PEN SANDWICH		Please note: We add 10% gratuity to the bill of tables of 6 and m	ore
EAK & CARAMELIZED ONION	75	HAVE A LOOK AT OUR DAILY SPECIAL'S BLACK BOA	RD
tured beef rump strips on a fresh slice of our homebaked ciabatta topped	The state of the s	<b>建筑地位为位置,将一种社会</b> 企业,但是一种企业的。	

070

Matured beef rump strips on a fresh slice of our homebaked ciabatta topped with sweet balsamic caramelized onions, chunks of feta and sliced peppadew

BUBBLES	
Weltevrede Entheos NV Simonsig Kaapse Vonkel NV	270
Groote Post Brut Rosé Gabriëlskloof Madame Lucy's Vintage Le Lude Brut Reserve	280 350 450
WINE BY THE GLASS T	
Goats do Roam Rosé	40
Rupert & Rothchild - Protea Pinot Grigio Raka Spliced (Merlot Based) Louisvale Stone Road Sauvignon Blanc	43 50 50
WHITE WINES	
CHENIN BLANC	
Simonsig	115
AA Badenhorst Secateurs	120
SAUVIGNON BLANC .	
Louisvale Stone Road	120
Boschkloof First Sighting Ataraxia	135 140 190
CHARDONNAY	
Weltevrede Vanilla Boschkloof Hartenberg	130 160 250
	250
WHITE BLENDS	
Pierre Jourdan Tranquille Protea Longridge The Emily	120 130 150
ROSÉ	
Goats do Roam	115
Zevenwacht 7even Weltevrede Turkish Delight (Semi-Sweet)	125
Kaapzicht (Pinotage)	130
RED WINES	
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	N CAN
Guardian Peak Frontier	150
M-A-N Family Wines	165
MERLOT	
Protea	130
Weltevrede Cherrychoc Guardian Peak	140
SHIRAZ	
Guardian Peak	150
Sabriëlskloof	180
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	

	THE PERSON NAMED IN	THE WANTER
PINOTAGE "South	Africa In A Bottle"	
Zevenwacht 7even	All Call A Dollar	130
Raka Estate		180
Kanonkop Kadette	NAME OF A	200
RED BLENDS		
Raka Spliced		1000
Kanonkop (Cape Blend)		155 200
Boschkloof Cabernet Sauvi		230
Rupert & Rothschild Classic	que (Bordeaux)	290
CRAFT BEER BR	EWHAHA	
Jubilee		45
Stormy Seas		45
Endless Summer	<b>这是你是你是你</b>	45
Moonlit Beach		45
BEER	<b>《约图》的《数字》</b>	
Amstel		25
Hansa	公司 经人员	25
Castle Light		25 25
Windhoek Light		25
Windhoek Larger		25
Windhoek Draught Black Label		25 25
Dider Laber		
CIDER		
C		
Savanna Light Savanna Dry		28
Hunters Dry		28
WATER		
500ml Still / Sparkling		15
1L Still / Sparkling .		23
		See 1
CDIDITO		
SPIRITS		区为学
Brandy		21
Whiskey J&B Rum		21
Vodka *		21
Gin	Manager Control	21 21
Bains Whiskey		25
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	The second secon	



CORKAGE POLICY- R50 per Bottle

Please note: We add 10% gratuity to the bill of tables of 6 and more.

# KIDDIES

#### TO EAT

KIDDIES PIZZA - HAM & CHEESE

CHEESE GRILLER & FRIES

PRESSED HAM & CHEESE

CRUMBED CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES

42

COLOUR BOWL

Carrot strips, cucumber wedges, cheese blocks, tomato wedges and chicken strips

#### TO DRINK

BABY CINO	10
KIDDIES MILKSHAKE	30
Chocolate   Strawberry   Lime   Bubble-gum	
STUMPIES	22
Chocolate   Strawberry	
JUICES	27
Guava   Orange   Mango   Apple   7 Fruit	-,
ICED TEA	24
Berry   Peach   Lemon	27
SOFT DRINKS	20
Coke   Coke Zero / Light   Cream Soda   Lemonade,	20
Fanta Orange   Fanta Grape   Sprite   Sprite Zero	
	STATE OF THE PARTY

### DESSERT

ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE